Mesterskap Klasse 3-5

Lars O Loset's minnestevne 2-4/7-2010

1 Arvid Ulset

2 Einar Skarild

3 Stian Nergaard

4 Hakon Rognstad
5  Asmund Skarild
6 Bjarn Snekvik

7 Kijell Lervik

8  Mons Otnes

9  Grethe Nordvik
10 Tommy Valstrand
11 Bjgrn M. Landrg
12 Arnfinn Berdal
13 Alf Erik Bolme

14 Jon Nordvik

15 Bernt Olaf Aune
16  Oddbjorn Duaas
17 Odd Gjeldnes

18 Ingebrigt Hagholt
Mesterskap V55

1 Bjarne By

2 Age Haugen

3 Einar Hagemo

4 Jarle Foss

5  Bjorn Heggset

6  Lars Indreiten

7 Roger Lindgren

8  Steinar Lgseth

9  Egil Magne Damli
10 Even Langli

25 Skudd Klasse 1

1
2
3

Arne Johnny Halset
Nils Jgran Stenberg
Knut Hauso

Aspgy og
Straumsnes
Heim/Hemne
Lensvik/Selven
Byneset
Hemne
Baeverdalen
Halsa (Nordmer)
Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Snillfjord
Meldal

Rindal

Rindal
Surnadal
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Skogn
Lomundal

Trondhjems
Valsgyfjord
Byneset
Baeverdalen
Surnadal

Halsa (Nordmer)
Stordalen

Rindal
Lensvik/Selven
Rindal

Hov
Surnadal
Lomundal

RINDAL SPAREBANK

()]
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49
47
49
49
47
48
49
50
48
49

50

50
49
49
50
50
50
49
50
48
49
48
50
49
50
47
49
49

48
49
48
46
48
46
48
46
44
40

44

43
41
47
45
46
41
46
45
46
43
41
41
38
35
49
39
41

50
49
50
48
48
50
48
48
46
46

49

48
49
49
46
48
50
49
49
49
47
46
48
45
49
44
47
45

97
95
94
94
93
90
93
92
90
78

49 50 49
48 46 50
45 43 43

97 100

96 100
97 100

96
95
96
97
94
90
97
92
92
87
91
98
91
90
85

98
98
95
97
94
96
89

96
96
86

94
99
95
97
95
97
87
94
97
97
94

340

337
336
335
335
335
335
333
331
327
325
324
323
317
232
231
225
220

342
338
336
334
330
330
327
236
228
213

244
240
217

SVORKA ENERGI AS

19*

11*
13*
10"
7*
5*
3*
13*
8*
9*
5*
12*
11*
8*
9*
3*
2*
3*

15*
7*
8*
9*
6*
6*
4*
4*
5*
4*

12*
6*
1*



25 Skudd Klasse 2
Reidar Bele
Ole Kristian Brgndstad
Ole Steigedal
Bjorn Haugen
ole kristian seeterbg
Even Sinnes
Geir Atle Kvendset*
Emil Buvarp
Petter Bolme

0  Roar Eriksen
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25 Skudd Klasse AG3
1 Nils Halse

2 Roar Eriksen*

3 Geir Atle Kvendset*
4 Erik Gravem

Klasse 1 15 Skudd

1 Arne Johnny Halset
2 Nils Jgran Stenberg
3 Knut Hauso

Klasse 2 15 Skudd

1 Ole Kristian Brondstad
2 Reidar Bele

3 Ole Steigedal

4 Bjorn Haugen

5 Even Sinnes

6 Petter Bolme

6 Geir Atle Kvendset*
8 Emil Buvarp

9 ole kristian seeterbg
10 Roar Eriksen

Klasse 3 15 Skudd
1 Bjarn M. Landro
2 Jon Nordvik

Klasse 4 15 Skudd
Hakon Rognstad
Mons Otnes
Grethe Nordvik
Bjorn Snekvik
Kjell Lervik
Oddbjgrn Duaas
Alf Erik Bolme
Arnfinn Berdal
Ingebrigt Hagholt

0 Odd Gjeldnes
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RINDAL SPAREBANK

Baeverdalen
Lomundal
Meldal
Valsgyfjord
Baeverdalen
Lomundal
Rindal

@vre Surnadal
Rindal

Rindal

Halsa (Nordmar)
Rindal

Rindal

Surnadal

Hov
Surnadal
Lomundal

Lomundal
Beaeverdalen
Meldal
Valsgyfjord
Lomundal
Rindal

Rindal

@vre Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Rindal

Meldal
Surnadal

Byneset
Surnadal
Beeverdalen
Beaeverdalen
Halsa (Nordmar)
Heim/Hemne
Rindal

Rindal

Lomundal

Skogn

50
50
50
50
46
48
46
49
48
48

45
43
40
36

48
48
45
45
47
45
44
39
43
39

43
42
33
19

50
50
49
49
44
47
49
49
48
44

42
43
34
38

49 50
48 46
45 43

50 48
50 48
50 45
50 45
48 45
48 43
46 44
49 39
46 47
48 39

49 43
49 38

49 47
49 46
50 45
50 46
50 41
47 49
50 41
48 41
49 41
49 39

98
93
95
94
97
91
91
92
81
87

89
68
58
64

49
50
43

50
50
49
49
47
48
49
49
44
44

47
45

49
49
49
48
50
44
48
46
45
47

246
241
239
238
234
231
230
229
220
218

219
196
165
157

148
144
131

148
148
144
144
140
139
139
137
137
131

139
132

145
144
144
144
141
140
139
135
135
135

SVORKA ENERGI AS

7*
8*
10"
6*
5*
2*
2*
7*
3*
2*

1 *
2*
0*
0*

8*
3*
0*

6*
5*
6*
3*
1 *
2*
2*
5*
1 *
1 *

3*
5*

5*
4*
o*
1 *
o*
2*
4*
4*
3*
2*



Klasse 5 15 Skudd
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K
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

Arvid Ulset
Tommy Valstrand
Einar Skarild
Asmund Skarild
Stian Nergaard
Bernt Olaf Aune

lasse V55 15 Skudd

Bjarne By

Einar Hagemo
Age Haugen
Roger Lindgren
Lars Indreiten
Steinar Lgseth
Bjorn Heggset
Jarle Foss

Eqgil Magne Damli
Even Langli

Klasse AG3 15 Skudd

[

W N

Nils Halse

Roar Eriksen*

Geir Atle Kvendset*
Erik Gravem

Klasse 1 Grunnlag

1
2
3

Arne Johnny Halset
Nils Jgran Stenberg
Knut Hauso

Klasse 2 Grunnlag
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Reidar Bele

ole kristian seeterbg
Ole Steigedal

Bjorn Haugen

Ole Kristian Brondstad
Emil Buvarp

Even Sinnes

Geir Atle Kvendset*
Roar Eriksen

Petter Bolme

Klasse 3 Grunnlag

1
2

Bjorn M. Landro
Jon Nordvik

RINDAL SPAREBANK

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Snillfjord

Heim/Hemne

Hemne
Lensvik/Selven
Heim/Hemne

Trondhjems
Byneset
Valsgyfjord
Stordalen

Halsa (Nordmgr)
Rindal

Surnadal
Beeverdalen
Lensvik/Selven
Rindal

Halsa (Nordmgr)
Rindal

Rindal

Surnadal

Hov
Surnadal
Lomundal

Beaeverdalen
Beeverdalen
Meldal
Valsgyfjord
Lomundal
@vre Surnadal
Lomundal
Rindal

Rindal

Rindal

Meldal
Surnadal

50 44 49
48 46 49
50 43 48
50 45 46
49 41 49
50 35 49

49 48 50
49 48 50
47 49 49
49 48 48
48 46 50
50 46 48
47 48 48
49 46 48
48 44 46
49 40 46

45 43 42
43 42 43
40 33 34
36 19 38

8*9*** QXXX
X*X99*X*99
888X8*987X

X99*XXXX*X
X9*9OXK* * *
99X*99*x*x*g
99998*X*X*
99899XX**9
98X997X**X
88XXX*9998
8X88XXX999
89797*99X9
9069*999XX

888XX9*9X*
X97988***X

143
143
141
141
139
134

147
147
145
145
144
144
143
143
138
135

130
128
107
93

96
96
86

98
97
95
94
93
92
91
91
87
81

92
91

SVORKA ENERGI AS

8*
2*
4*
2*
3*
3*

6*
4*
4*
ox
5*
4*
3*
ox
4*
3*

0*
2*
0*
0*

4*
3*
1*

2*
4*
4*
3*
2*
o*
1*
0*
1*
1*

2*
3*



Klasse 4 Grunnlag
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K
1
2
3
4
5
6

K
1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
1

0

Kjell Lervik
Hakon Rognstad
Bjorn Snekvik
Mons Otnes
Arnfinn Berdal
Oddbjorn Duaas
Grethe Nordvik
Odd Gjeldnes

Alf Erik Bolme
Ingebrigt Hagholt

lasse 5 Grunnlag

Bernt Olaf Aune
Arvid Ulset

Stian Nergaard
Tommy Valstrand
Einar Skarild
Asmund Skarild

lasse V55 Grunnlag

Bjarne By

Age Haugen
Jarle Foss

Einar Hagemo
Roger Lindgren
Bjarn Heggset
Steinar Lgseth
Egil Magne Damli
Lars Indreiten
Even Langli

lasse AG3 Grunnlag

Nils Halse

Roar Eriksen*

Erik Gravem

Geir Atle Kvendset*

Mesterskap Rekrutt

1
2

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt
Johanne Egilsdatter Ramsli

=

W N

Ragnhild Bele
Signe Aune Skarild

Camilla Lystad Berg
Kjetil Bele
Halvor Duaas

RINDAL SPAREBANK

Halsa (Nordmar)
Byneset
Baeverdalen
Surnadal

Rindal
Heim/Hemne
Baeverdalen
Skogn

Rindal

Lomundal

Heim/Hemne

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Lensvik/Selven
Snillfjord

Heim/Hemne

Hemne

Trondhjems
Valsgyfjord
Baeverdalen
Byneset
Stordalen
Surnadal

Rindal
Lensvik/Selven
Halsa (Nordmar)
Rindal

Halsa (Nordmor)

Rindal

Surnadal

Rindal
Beaeverdalen 48
Heim/Hemne 45
Smgla 50
Orkla 48
Beaeverdalen 50
Heim/Hemne 47

47
47

50
50
49
46

XXXXX99*X9
*9*9XXXX99
X9999XX*XX
899X*9*x*x*9
987X*X9*x9*
*89899X8XX
T59X*X*XX9
98989X98XX
T38X*9X**X
TX83X99XX9

X**QQ*xk*Y
KX*BXO* *XX*
9*QOXK*X**
OXX*9*XIX*
99*99KXX*X*
998*X*XX*9

8O * x X *xXX*
XXX99999**
9899X9X***
X99*9X99X9
89999X**9X
*9998X9X*9
8999X9XX99
889X9999*9
99X8989X99
9869*9999_

X7*87X999X
5576598986
7667877565
75X575874_

49 92 92
44 89

50 100 100
50 100 99
47 97 98
48 95 91

97
96
96
94
92
91
90
90
87
85

98
97
97
97
96
95

97
95
94
94
93
93
92
90
90
78

89
68
64
58

328
225

350
347
341
327

SVORKA ENERGI AS

1*
2*
1*
4*
3*
1*
2*
0*
3*
0*

6*
4*
4*
3*
3*
3*

5*
2*
3*
1*
2*
2*
O*
1*
O*
1*

1*
O*
0*
O*

10"
5*

20"
19*
14*
7*



Mesterskap Junior

1
2

Marius Vollan Elshaug
Marte Aune Skarild

Mesterskap V65
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Hakon T. Gravem
Olav Aasen
Birger Indreiten
Oddvar Frengen
Arve Holmeide
Ludvik Gravem
Helge Baevre
Kjell Stenbro
Ola Halle
Asbjorn Sglberg
Bjarn Haugerud
Kristian Henden

Mesterskap V73

O 30 U W N

Lars Indergard
Jon Oren

Jon Helgetun
Eivind Selnes
John Megard
Even Kjgsen
Rolf Strand
Anders Indreiten

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd

Johannes Otnes
Jorun Snekvik
Stian Bolme
Jrjan Nergaard

Klasse R 15 Skudd

1
2

Ragnhild Bele
Signe Aune Skarild

Klasse ER 15 Skudd

1

W N

Johanne Egilsdatter Ramsli
Camilla Lystad Berg

Kjetil Bele

Halvor Duaas

RINDAL SPAREBANK

Sunndal
Heim/Hemne

Sunndal
Sunndal
Halsa (Nordmaor)
Byneset
Sunndal
Sunndal
Baeverdalen
Rindal
Surnadal
Meldal
Rennebu
Surnadal

Skarpskytten
Surnadal

Rindal
Lensvik/Selven
Byneset

Meldal
Lensvik/Selven
Halsa (Nordmor)

Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal
Lensvik/Selven

Baeverdalen
Heim/Hemne

Smala

Orkla
Baeverdalen
Heim/Hemne

50
49

50
49
50
48
49
50
49
48
45
50
50
47

50
50
50
48
50
50
47
49

48 50 96
46 50 98
49 50 100
50 50 99
50 50 098
50 49 99
50 49 098
49 49 95
50 48 98
47 50 98
48 48 99
50 49 90
50 49 97
49 0
50 50 99
49 50 100
48 50 98
49 49 100
48 49 98
49 50 97
49 50 99
47 49 98
42 40 37
50 48 49
48 50 50
43 44 36
48 47
45 47
50 50
48 50
50 49
47 46

98
98

99
99
98
100
97
99
94
96
95
87

99
98
100
98
99
96
96
89

67
98
98
88

49
44

50
50
47
48

342
341

348
347
346
346
343
342
339
339
335
326
246
96

348
347
346
344
344
342
341
332

186
245
246
211

144
136

150
148
146
141

SVORKA ENERGI AS

11*
14*

20"
21*
21"
16*
15*
19*
11*
11*
13*
19*
14*
4*

24*
24>
17*
21"
15*
15*
18*
10"

0*
8*
12*
2*

7*
3*

9*
8*
6*
3*



Klasse J 15 Skudd
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug
2 Marte Aune Skarild

Klasse V65 15 Skudd
Birger Indreiten
Asbjarn Saglberg
Hakon T. Gravem
Bjorn Haugerud
Olav Aasen

Arve Holmeide
Ludvik Gravem
Oddvar Frengen
Helge Beevre
Kjell Stenbro

Ola Halle

Kristian Henden
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Klasse V73 15 Skudd
Lars Indergard

Jon Oren

Even Kjosen

Jon Helgetun

John Megard

Eivind Selnes

Rolf Strand

Anders Indreiten

O IO U W

Klasse R 10 Skudd
1 Ragnhild Bele
2 Signe Aune Skarild

Klasse ER 10 Skudd

1 Johanne Egilsdatter Ramsli
2 Camilla Lystad Berg

3 Kjetil Bele

4 Halvor Duaas

Klasse J 10 Skudd
1 Marte Aune Skarild
2 Marius Vollan Elshaug

RINDAL SPAREBANK

Sunndal
Heim/Hemne

Halsa (Nordmgr)
Meldal
Sunndal
Rennebu
Sunndal
Sunndal
Sunndal
Byneset
Beeverdalen
Rindal
Surnadal
Surnadal

Skarpskytten
Surnadal

Meldal

Rindal

Byneset
Lensvik/Selven
Lensvik/Selven
Halsa (Nordmgr)

Baeverdalen
Heim/Hemne

Smola

Orkla
Beaeverdalen
Heim/Hemne

Heim/Hemne
Sunndal

50
49

50
50
50
50
49
49
50
48
49
48
45
47

50
50
50
50
50
48
47
49

48
46

50
50
49
50
50
50
49
50
50
47
48
49

50
49
49
48
48
49
49
47

50
50

50
49
50
49
50
49
49
49
48
50
48

50
50
50
50
49
49
50
49

9999X899**
88*997*X8X

FXFYX* KKK KK

*X* *X*XX*X
QX ***kQX**Q
X*XX99*%999

OXXXI9X*X**
XX**99X9*9

148
145

150
149
149
149
149
148
148
147
147
145
141
96

150
149
149
148
147
146
146
145

92
89

100
100
97
95

98
96

SVORKA ENERGI AS

6*
7*

11*
11*
10"
9*
8*

7*
7*
4*
5*
4*
4*

11*
12*
8*
7*
8*
10"
7*
3*

2*
2*

7*
5*
5*
2*

3*
3*



Klasse V65 10 Skudd
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Klasse V73 10 Skudd

(oo RN, R G RN OV

Hakon T. Gravem
Olav Aasen

Ola Halle
Oddvar Frengen
Birger Indreiten
Helge Beevre
Kjell Stenbro
Arve Holmeide
Bjorn Haugerud
Ludvik Gravem
Asbjarn Saglberg

Eivind Selnes
Jon Oren

Rolf Strand

Lars Indergard
Anders Indreiten
Jon Helgetun
John Megard
Even Kjgsen

RINDAL SPAREBANK

Sunndal
Sunndal
Surnadal
Byneset
Halsa (Nordmor)
Baeverdalen
Rindal
Sunndal
Rennebu
Sunndal
Meldal

Lensvik/Selven
Surnadal
Lensvik/Selven
Skarpskytten
Halsa (Nordmer)
Rindal

Byneset

Meldal

*YRNHF KK, * *
KWK K KA KGR
XH* Xk kk*k QY *
XX*XXIXX*X
XO** Gk kY H*
XKk QAKX **Q
XOX** Qry **
XOX*9X*X**
X**XQHX**G
Xk *XQYQ*§Q

XXXHFX*K**

kK HRY KKKk Kk
Kok ok kY kKK
Kok ok ok koK Kk QK
(2D C D DD
FRXHFGFKIK*
9**FX**XXX9
XXO* XX *X*
*XIXOKXIX**

100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
95
90

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
97

SVORKA ENERGI AS

5*
7*
6*
o*
6*
5*
5*
4*
5*
5*
4*

8*
8*
9*
5*
4*
4*
3*
3*



